

RCA 23/16
Usha Rani vs. Pushaplata & Ors.

12.08.2022

File taken up today as 11.08.2022 was holiday on account of Rakshabandhan.

Present: None for appellant.
 Sh. N.C. Jain, Ld. Counsel for respondent with respondent
 in person.

Put up for arguments on appeal on **21.11.2022**.

(Harish Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/12.08.2022